E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service

Install armored capillary
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
MDI-SDDB  All Stainless Steel Differential Pressure Gauge (Single Diaphragm, Dual Bellows Type)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
04 Size 04 4” 06 6” － － － － － －
O
Liquid-
filling
O Dry L Glycerin S Silicone oil N Use no oil － －
A
Installation
type
A
Bottom
mount
B
Bottom
mount with
back flange
ADC Back mount  BDC
Back
mount with
flange
－ －
304
Connection
material
304 SS304 316 SS316 O Others － － － －
4 Thread size 4 1/2” O Others － － － － － －
N Thread spec. N NPT O Others － － － － － －
M Thread type M Male F Female － － － － － －
54
Thread hole
pitch
54 54mm O Others － － － － － －
Custom
Differential